
6 20

8 24

10 27

12 32

15 39

20 51

25 62

30 76

35 88

40 102

45 110

50 123

60 147

70 173

80 200

90 223

100 247

Weights are approximate and could be varied as per thickness and tolerances. 
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POLIKES SHEETS THICKNESS AND WEIGHTS

Thickness

(mm)

1000X2000 mm

Kg/pc

http://www.polimersan.com.tr/
http://www.polimersan.com/

